MENTOR-MENTEE LIST OF THE DEPARTMENT OF
ENGLISH FOR THE SESSION 2025-2026

Name of Mentor- Dr. Monalisa Borgohain, (Head of Department).

5%/6™ Semester

Contact no- 9435152078.

Roll Name of Mentee Contact no

175 Rajashree Devi 9707275033.
180 Subhalakhsmi Goswami 9395060659
187 Afroza Begum 6009000742
192 Urmila Pegu 9365934477
199 Christina Rongpharpi 6901088869

3/4™ Semester

Roll Name of Mentee Contact no
291 A. Romil Singha 9864737423
295 Bornali Rani Ghosh 8822769027
299 Longsodar Teron 9365877290
303 Narsing Singnar 9395092410
307 Nitu Sorongi 6003499764
312 Samudrail'\dorang 809916088
309 Rinti Engtipi 7896152064,
1°/2nd Semester

Roll Name of Mentee Contact no
70 Ananaya Das 6003767147
116 Rejina Khatun 7002072379
156 Vishal Sharma 9864922155
205 Nistha Gohain 6900321892
269 Nilutparna Devi 7099665552



287 Jubi kachari 6001395676

306 Sarlong Tokbi 7002263326
438 Naishav Niyar Borah 8011636106
425 Serlika Derapi 9395914299
450 Ligenta Panna 9387115559
466 Bida Singnar 9707078378

Name of Mentor- Mrs. Monsumi Sarma,

Contact no- .8876130896

5%/6™ Semester

Roll Name of Mentee Contact no.
176 Bhanupriya Borah 6003786592
181 Serdihun Ronghangpi 6900254844
188 Om Chetry 6002983606
193 Sneha Deb 6002404399
200 Nilutpol Bori 9864929458

3v9/4th Semester

Roll Name of Mentee Contact no.
292 Abhijit Pathori 9864826712
296 Deep Medok 7010916877
300 Manav Timung 9101451987
304 Niharika Boruah 9864790294
308 Prakash Engti 8822695244
313 Sarlongki Engti 9101926127

317 Umesh Mahanta 9365389053



1"/2nd Semester

Roll Name of Mentee
19 Sarathi Gowala
123 Umeswari Mudi
158 Ishita Ahmed
213 Sujata Boruah
278 Kasim Tokbipi
297 Yaisong Engti
310 Khelan Teron
321 Jirbon Kramsapi
427 Sermika Engtipi
452 Monjirso Rongpharpi
484 Ravison Teron

Name of Mentor- Dr. Pritam Panda
Contact no- 8317045842.

§héth Semester

Roll Name of Mentee
177 Joyamoni Rabha
182 Sopona Subba
190 Gayatri Saikia
196 Trishna Rajowar
202 Mirjila Tokbipi

3rd/4™ Semester

Roll Name of Mentee
293 Askrom Engti
297 Jasmika Hansepi
301 Minuka Rongpipi
305 Nika Rongpharpi

310 Ruplin Rongpipi

Contact no.
9435437532
7099745673
93955 53166
8099558237
9365072157
6002741151
8638379058
9387103846
9707088018
6900323195
6002729119

Contact no.
7002438246
6001072326
9395825122
9181246017
9387458966

Contact no.
6001104500
6003958743
9387774482
6000153258

6003013729



314
318

499

Sourav Singh
Vandana Taropi

Longbidya Teran

12" Semester

Roll

114
145
167
244
283
300
310
423
435
453
463

Name of Mentor- Mr. Akash Jyoti Sarmah.

Name of Mentee

Jirsong Engti
Nayan Kumar
Darshana Das
Kache Terangpi
Manim Langnehpi
Jimong Tokbi
Sartom Bey
Tanisha Timungpi
Amlong Singnar
Rupali Singnarpi
Serlibon Ronghangpi

Contact no- .97066 07156

5t/6th Semester

Roll Name of Mentee
178 Akash Teron

184 Bipasa Deka

191 Belle Panika

198 Klirdan Terangpi

000

Jublee Saikia

9101792644
6002610871
9394142275

Contact no.

6003724182
8472992243
9678537968
9395975737
6003341607
7099603612
9101506946
6002045882
9395528145
7002049110
8812947940

Contact no.
6002652530
9476586200
8822331456
6002364458
9365079514



/4™ Semester

Roll Name of Mentee
294 Astha Borthakur
298 Klirhun Taropi
302 Nalini Devi
306 Nipen Kaman
311 Sajir Rongpharpi
315 Swati Singha
319 Jilibon Tissopi
12nd Semester
Roll Name of Mentee
62 Perona Kour
115 Hunmili Terangpi
152 Nirmali Barman
202 Dorothi Terangpi
261 Jeuty Beypi
286 Sarhon Terang
301 Jirsong Singnar
424 Bimola Engtipi
445 Akanksha Konwar
464 Sarlong Tokbi
500 Raikrom Kro
503 Ishan Pator

Contact no.
9678569565
6901032920
6002914004
0395092410
8638366846
9101792644
7896048028

Contact no.
8638342060
6900311689
8822086882
6001096126
9365952816
9394691733
8822521546
6002908632
8822544374
700223326

8638140426
8453380971

e

@ Y- MQ T\OK,Q_,A/Q CA

RGD

Department of English
JDSG Collegs, Bokakhat

f?oﬁj)) L



