

**MENTOR-MENTEE LIST OF THE DEPARTMENT OF  
ENGLISH FOR THE SESSION 2025-2026**

**Name of Mentor-** Dr. Monalisa Borgohain, (Head of Department).

Contact no- 9435152078.

**5<sup>th</sup>/6<sup>th</sup> Semester**

<b>Roll</b>	<b>Name of Mentee</b>	<b>Contact no</b>
175	Rajashree Devi	9707275033.
180	Subhalakshmi Goswami	9395060659
187	Afroza Begum	6009000742
192	Urmila Pegu	9365934477
199	Christina Rongpharpi	6901088869

**3<sup>rd</sup>/4<sup>th</sup> Semester**

<b>Roll</b>	<b>Name of Mentee</b>	<b>Contact no</b>
291	A. Romil Singha	9864737423
295	Bornali Rani Ghosh	8822769027
299	Longsodar Teron	9365877290
303	Narsing Singnar	9395092410
307	Nitu Sorongi	6003499764
312	Samudra Morang	809916088
309	Rinti Engtipi	7896152064.

**1<sup>st</sup>/2nd Semester**

<b>Roll</b>	<b>Name of Mentee</b>	<b>Contact no</b>
70	Ananaya Das	6003767147
116	Rejina Khatun	7002072379
156	Vishal Sharma	9864922155
205	Nistha Gohain	6900321892
269	Nilutparna Devi	7099665552

287	Jubi kachari	6001395676
306	Sarlong Tokbi	7002263326
438	Naishav Niyar Borah	8011636106
425	Serlika Derapi	9395914299
450	Ligenta Panna	9387115559
466	Bida Singnar	9707078378

**Name of Mentor-** Mrs. Monsumi Sarma,

Contact no- .8876130896

**5<sup>th</sup>/6<sup>th</sup> Semester**

<b>Roll</b>	<b>Name of Mentee</b>	<b>Contact no.</b>
176	Bhanupriya Borah	6003786592
181	Serdihun Ronghangpi	6900254844
188	Om Chetry	6002983606
193	Sneha Deb	6002404399
200	Nilutpol Bori	9864929458

**3<sup>rd</sup>/4<sup>th</sup> Semester**

<b>Roll</b>	<b>Name of Mentee</b>	<b>Contact no.</b>
292	Abhijit Pathori	9864826712
296	Deep Medok	7010916877
300	Manav Timung	9101451987
304	Niharika Boruah	9864790294
308	Prakash Engti	8822695244
313	Sarlongki Engti	9101926127
317	Umesh Mahanta	9365389053

**1<sup>st</sup>/2nd Semester**

<b>Roll</b>	<b>Name of Mentee</b>	<b>Contact no.</b>
19	Sarathi Gowala	9435437532
123	Umeswari Mudi	7099745673
158	Ishita Ahmed	93955 53166
213	Sujata Boruah	8099558237
278	Kasim Tokbipi	9365072157
297	Yaisong Engti	6002741151
310	Khelan Teron	8638379058
321	Jirbon Kramsapi	9387103846
427	Sermika Engtipi	9707088018
452	Monjirso Rongpharpi	6900323195
484	Ravison Teron	6002729119

**Name of Mentor-** Dr. Pritam Panda

Contact no- 8317045842.

**5<sup>th</sup>/6<sup>th</sup> Semester**

<b>Roll</b>	<b>Name of Mentee</b>	<b>Contact no.</b>
177	Joyamoni Rabha	7002438246
182	Sopona Subba	6001072326
190	Gayatri Saikia	9395825122
196	Trishna Rajowar	9181246017
202	Mirjila Tokbipi	9387458966

**3<sup>rd</sup>/4<sup>th</sup> Semester**

<b>Roll</b>	<b>Name of Mentee</b>	<b>Contact no.</b>
293	Askrom Engti	6001104500
297	Jasmika Hansepi	6003958743
301	Minuka Rongpipi	9387774482
305	Nika Rongpharpi	6000153258
310	Ruplin Rongpipi	6003013729

314	Sourav Singh	9101792644
318	Vandana Taropi	6002610871
499	Longbidya Teran	9394142275

**1<sup>st</sup>/2<sup>nd</sup> Semester**

<b>Roll</b>	<b>Name of Mentee</b>	<b>Contact no.</b>
114	Jirsong Engti	6003724182
145	Nayan Kumar	8472992243
167	Darshana Das	9678537968
244	Kache Terangpi	9395975737
283	Manim Langnehpi	6003341607
300	Jirnong Tokbi	7099603612
310	Sartom Bey	9101506946
423	Tanisha Timungpi	6002045882
435	Amlong Singnar	9395528145
453	Rupali Singnarpi	7002049110
463	Serlibon Ronghangpi	8812947940

**Name of Mentor-** Mr. Akash Jyoti Sarmah.

Contact no- .97066 07156

**5<sup>th</sup>/6<sup>th</sup> Semester**

<b>Roll</b>	<b>Name of Mentee</b>	<b>Contact no.</b>
178	Akash Teron	6002652530
184	Bipasa Deka	9476586200
191	Belle Panika	8822331456
198	Klirdan Terangpi	6002364458
000	Jublee Saikia	9365079514

**3<sup>rd</sup>/4<sup>th</sup> Semester**

<b>Roll</b>	<b>Name of Mentee</b>	<b>Contact no.</b>
294	Astha Borthakur	9678569565
298	Klirhun Taropi	6901032920
302	Nalini Devi	6002914004
306	Nipen Kaman	9395092410
311	Sajir Rongpharpi	8638366846
315	Swati Singha	9101792644
319	Jilibon Tissopi	7896048028

**1<sup>st</sup>/2<sup>nd</sup> Semester**

<b>Roll</b>	<b>Name of Mentee</b>	<b>Contact no.</b>
62	Perona Kour	8638342060
115	Hunmili Terangpi	6900311689
152	Nirmali Barman	8822086882
202	Dorothi Terangpi	6001096126
261	Jeuty Beypi	9365952816
286	Sarhon Terang	9394691733
301	Jirsong Singnar	8822521546
424	Bimola Engtipi	6002908632
445	Akanksha Konwar	8822544374
464	Sarlong Tokbi	700223326
500	Raikrom Kro	8638140426
503	Ishan Pator	8453380971

  
Dr. Monalisa Borgohain  
HOD  
Department of English  
JDSG College, Bokakhat